EA3030K1E0365Ex3  Series
Features
˙Top view white LED
˙High luminous intensity output
˙Typical Viewing Angle:120°
˙Pb-free
˙RoHS compliant
Description

Page 2 of 15 Rev. 0.01
PN of the EA3030K1E0365Ex3 Series: White LEDs (CRI>80)
Order Code of EA3030
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Current
(mA)
CRI
(Min.)
EA3030K1E0365E03 27 31 2700K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E13 27 33 3000K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E23 27 33 3500K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E33 30 35 4000K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E43 30 36 5000K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E53 30 36 5700K 2.4~3.0 65 80
EA3030K1E0365E63 30 36 6500K 2.4~3.0 65 80
Notes:
1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet.